
 

 

Work Your Package, LLC 

Email: workyourpackage@gmail.com  

Website: WorkYourPackage.com |Twitter: @WorkYourPackage | Facebook: Work Your Package  

Copyright © 2014 Ayanna Castro. All Rights Reserved. 
 
 

  

  Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

12:00AM   

 

 

 

             

1:00AM  

 

 

 

              

2:00AM  

 

 

 

              

3:00AM  

 

 

 

 

              

mailto:workyourpackage@gmail.com
http://www.ayannacastro.com/


 

 

Work Your Package, LLC 

Email: workyourpackage@gmail.com  

Website: WorkYourPackage.com |Twitter: @WorkYourPackage | Facebook: Work Your Package  

Copyright © 2014 Ayanna Castro. All Rights Reserved. 
 
 

  Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

4:00AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

5:00AM 

 

 

              

6:00AM 

 

              

7:00AM 

  

 

             

8:00AM 

 

 

              

mailto:workyourpackage@gmail.com
http://www.ayannacastro.com/


 

 

Work Your Package, LLC 

Email: workyourpackage@gmail.com  

Website: WorkYourPackage.com |Twitter: @WorkYourPackage | Facebook: Work Your Package  

Copyright © 2014 Ayanna Castro. All Rights Reserved. 
 
 

  Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

9:00AM 

 

 

              

10:00AM 

 

 

              

11:00AM 

 

 

              

12:00PM 

 

 

              

1:00PM 

 

 

              

mailto:workyourpackage@gmail.com
http://www.ayannacastro.com/


 

 

Work Your Package, LLC 

Email: workyourpackage@gmail.com  

Website: WorkYourPackage.com |Twitter: @WorkYourPackage | Facebook: Work Your Package  

Copyright © 2014 Ayanna Castro. All Rights Reserved. 
 
 

  Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

2:00PM 

 

 

              

3:00PM 

  

 

             

4:00PM 

 

 

              

5:00PM 

 

 

              

6:00PM 

 

 

              

mailto:workyourpackage@gmail.com
http://www.ayannacastro.com/


 

 

Work Your Package, LLC 

Email: workyourpackage@gmail.com  

Website: WorkYourPackage.com |Twitter: @WorkYourPackage | Facebook: Work Your Package  

Copyright © 2014 Ayanna Castro. All Rights Reserved. 
 
 

  Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

7:00PM 

 

 

              

8:00PM 

 

 

              

9:00PM 

 

 

              

10:00PM 

 

 

              

11:00PM 

       

mailto:workyourpackage@gmail.com
http://www.ayannacastro.com/


 

 

Work Your Package, LLC 

Email: workyourpackage@gmail.com  

Website: WorkYourPackage.com |Twitter: @WorkYourPackage | Facebook: Work Your Package  

Copyright © 2014 Ayanna Castro. All Rights Reserved. 
 
 

 

mailto:workyourpackage@gmail.com
http://www.ayannacastro.com/

